Race Date
October 03, 2019

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 3802 Ethan Klisch
2 2 3796 Thomas Ruhl
3 (<5 3823 Taran Howard
4 3 3799 Gus Duininck
5 4 3810 Logan Severson
6 5 3789 Baden Bastian
7 6 3873 Jimmy Zupancich
8 7 3792 Braden Capelle
9 8 3916 Jacob Schnoor
10 9 3865 Tony Cummins
11 10 3917 Marcus Lukanen
12 (<5) 3821 Samuel Schafbuch
13 11 3869 Isaac Hendrickson
14 12 3866 Eagen Long
15 13 3919 Jordan Tisdell
16 (<5) 3820 Matthew Schaaf
17 14 3920 Tyler Gravelle
18 15 3918 Nathan Nations
19 16 3915 Louis Bueckers
20 17 3867 Zach Morse
21 18 3874 Zach Kubat
22 19 3868 Isaiah Foster
23 20 3808 Cj Beasley
24 (>7) 3870 Luther Johnson
25 (<5) 3824 Dorian Tappo
26 (>7) 3871 Pierce Johnson
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Time Pace

17:11.7 3:26/K
17:19.3 3:28/K
17:24.2 3:29/K
17:32.5 3:31/K
18:03.7 3:37/K
18:15.9 3:39/K
18:19.6 3:40/K
18:27.4 3:41/K
18:30.6 3:42/K
19:10.0 3:50/K
19:21.5 3:52/K
19:39.5 3:56/K
20:09.1 4:02/K
20:11.5 4:02/K
20:17.1 4:03/K
20:27.4 4:05/K
20:27.9 4:06/K
20:29.7 4:06/K
20:40.4 4:08/K
20:50.3 4:10/K
20:50.3 4:10/K
21:43.5 4:21/K
22:37.4 4:31/K
24:25.6 4:53/K
25:23.4 5:05/K
28:34.9 5:43/K

10/03/2019 04:09:29



Race Date 2019 Brainerd CC Invite
October 03, 2019 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Brainerd Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 17:40.6
1 3802 Ethan Klisch 11 1 1 17:11.7 17:11.7 0:00.0
2 3796 Thomas Ruhl 10 2 3 17:19.3 34:31.0 0:07.6
3 3799 Gus Duininck 11 3 6 17:32.5 52:03.5 0:20.8
4 3810 Logan Severson 12 4 10 18:03.7  1:10:07.2 0:52.0
5 3789 Baden Bastian 10 5 15 18:15.9  1:28:23.1 1:04.2
6 3792 Braden Capelle 10 ) (22) 18:27.4  1:46:50.5 1:15.7
7 3808 CjBeasley 12 (20) (42) 22:37.4  2:09:27.9 5:25.7
Team - South Ridge/Cherry/North Woods/NE Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 55 Average Time: 19:44.1
1 3873 Jimmy Zupancich 11 6 6 18:19.6 18:19.6 0:00.0
2 3865 Tony Cummins 10 9 15 19:10.0 37:29.6 0:50.4
3 3869 Isaac Hendrickson 11 11 26 20:09.1 57:38.7 1:49.5
4 3866 Eagen Long 10 12 38 20:11.5 1:17:50.2 1:51.9
5 3867 Zach Morse 10 17 55 20:50.3  1:38:40.5 2:30.7
6 3874 Zach Kubat 12 (18) (73) 20:50.3  1:59:30.8 2:30.7
7 3868 lIsaiah Foster 11 (19) (92) 21:43.5 2:21:14.3 3:23.9
8 3870 Luther Johnson 11 More Than 7 24:25.6 2:45:39.9 6:06.0
9 3871 Pierce Johnson 11 More Than 7 28:34.9 3:14:14.8 10:15.3
Team - Pine River Backus Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 60 Average Time: 19:49.3
1 3916 Jacob Schnoor 9 8 8 18:30.6 18:30.6 0:00.0
2 3917 Marcus Lukanen 11 10 18 19:21.5 37:52.1 0:50.9
3 3919 Jordan Tisdell 10 13 31 20:17.1 58:09.2 1:46.5
4 3920 Tyler Gravelle 11 14 45 20:27.9  1:18:37.1 1:57.3
5 3918 Nathan Nations 8 15 60 20:29.7 1:39:06.8 1:59.1
6 3915 Louis Bueckers 11 (16) (76) 20:40.4  1:59:47.2 2:00.8
Team - Deer River/Northland Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3823 Taran Howard 12 Less Than 5 17:24.2 17:24.2 0:00.0
2 3821 Samuel Schafbuch 10 Less Than 5 19:39.5 37:03.7 2:15.3
3 3820 Matthew Schaaf 9 Less Than 5 20:27.4 57:31.1 3:03.2
4 3824 Dorian Tappo 12 Less Than 5 25:23.4  1:22:54.5 7:59.2
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